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201709050003
22030

09/05/2017
10:49:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OWENS
CHARL W

201709050003
22020

09/05/2017
10:49:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MORRIS
BRIAN S

201709050003
22050

09/05/2017
10:49:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BOOKER
JOHN

201709050003
22070

09/05/2017
10:49:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRASHER
KENNETH S

201709050003
22090

09/05/2017
10:49:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRASHER
KENNETH S

201709050003
22130

09/05/2017
10:49:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PANCHOO
JOSEPH

201709050003
22100

09/05/2017
10:49:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

EVANS
ROBERT S

201709050003
22120

09/05/2017
10:49:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OSBORNE
CYNTHIA T

201709050003
22150

09/05/2017
10:49:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LANE KYE

201709050003
22170

09/05/2017
10:49:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WELLER
WALTER G

201709050003
22160

09/05/2017
10:49:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RODRIGUEZ
LUIS M

201709050003
22180

09/05/2017
10:49:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GROAT BRIAN
R

201709050003
22200

09/05/2017
10:49:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WOOTEN
DAVID

201709050003
22270

09/05/2017
10:49:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

REED
MICHAEL

201709050003
22240

09/05/2017
10:49:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SHARIT
KELLEY A

201709050003
22290

09/05/2017
10:49:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COUNTS
RYAN M

201709050003
22280

09/05/2017
10:49:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PROCTOR
MICHAEL S

201709050003
22320

09/05/2017
10:49:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GARDNER
TRAVIS A



201709050003
22310

09/05/2017
10:49:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OWEN
THOMAS C

201709070003
26500

09/07/2017
12:59:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

REED
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20170905000
322270

201709080003
27640

09/08/2017
10:49:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PARRIS
VALERIE A

201709080003
27630

09/08/2017
10:49:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PARRIS
DEREK M

201709110003
29480

09/11/2017
10:39:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GIBSON
BRUCE F

Instr
#:20160331000
103070

201709110003
29460

09/11/2017
10:34:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DEPOT LLC Instr
#:20160201000
032410

201709110003
29490

09/11/2017
10:39:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ANDERSON
CAROLANN

Instr
#:20170501000
148650

201709110003
29450

09/11/2017
10:34:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DEPOT LLC Instr
#:20151001000
344410

201709110003
29500

09/11/2017
10:39:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MCGORTY
CHRIS P

Instr
#:20160829000
312050

201709110003
29510

09/11/2017
10:39:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MCGORTY
CHRIS P

Instr
#:20160829000
312040

201709110003
29610

09/11/2017
10:39:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MATA
GABRIEL
VARGAS

Instr
#:20160714000
244990

201709110003
29580

09/11/2017
10:39:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GANT
EDWARD

Instr
#:20161107000
410200


