Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2017/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201709050003 22030	09/05/2017 10:49:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OWENS CHARL W						
201709050003 22020	09/05/2017 10:49:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MORRIS BRIAN S						
201709050003 22050	09/05/2017 10:49:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BOOKER JOHN						
201709050003 22070	09/05/2017 10:49:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRASHER KENNETH S						
201709050003 22090	09/05/2017 10:49:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRASHER KENNETH S						
201709050003 22130	09/05/2017 10:49:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PANCHOO JOSEPH						
201709050003 22100	09/05/2017 10:49:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	EVANS ROBERT S						
201709050003 22120	09/05/2017 10:49:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OSBORNE CYNTHIA T						
201709050003 22150	09/05/2017 10:49:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LANE KYE						
201709050003 22170	09/05/2017 10:49:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WELLER WALTER G						
201709050003 22160	09/05/2017 10:49:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RODRIGUEZ LUIS M						
201709050003 22180	09/05/2017 10:49:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GROAT BRIAN R						
201709050003 22200	09/05/2017 10:49:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WOOTEN DAVID						
201709050003 22270	09/05/2017 10:49:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	REED MICHAEL						
201709050003 22240	09/05/2017 10:49:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SHARIT KELLEY A						
201709050003 22290	09/05/2017 10:49:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COUNTS RYAN M						
201709050003 22280	09/05/2017 10:49:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PROCTOR MICHAEL S						
201709050003 22320	09/05/2017 10:49:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GARDNER TRAVIS A						

201709050003 22310	09/05/2017 10:49:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OWEN THOMAS C				
201709070003 26500	09/07/2017 12:59:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	REED MICHAEL		#:	nstr :20170905000 22270	
201709080003 27640	09/08/2017 10:49:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PARRIS VALERIE A				
201709080003 27630	09/08/2017 10:49:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PARRIS DEREK M				
201709110003 29480	09/11/2017 10:39:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GIBSON BRUCE F		#:	nstr :20160331000 03070	
201709110003 29460	09/11/2017 10:34:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DEPOT LLC		#:	nstr :20160201000 32410	
201709110003 29490	09/11/2017 10:39:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ANDERSON CAROLANN		#:	nstr :20170501000 48650	
201709110003 29450	09/11/2017 10:34:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DEPOT LLC		#:	nstr :20151001000 44410	
201709110003 29500	09/11/2017 10:39:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MCGORTY CHRIS P		#:	nstr :20160829000 12050	
201709110003 29510	09/11/2017 10:39:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MCGORTY CHRIS P		#:	nstr :20160829000 12040	
201709110003 29610	09/11/2017 10:39:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MATA GABRIEL VARGAS		#:	nstr :20160714000 44990	
201709110003 29580	09/11/2017 10:39:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GANT EDWARD		#:	nstr :20161107000 10200	